
Page 1Wednesday November 25 2020 3:14 PM

  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH EAST COUNTY63District  :

02Sub-County: KAABONG TOWN COUNCIL

093Constituency:

BIAFRA WARD

CAMPSWAHILI
WARD

CENTRAL
WARD

KAPILANI BAR
EAST WARD

KOMURIA EAST
WARD

LOPUTUK
WARD

06

07

08

09

10

11

01

02

01

02

01

02

01

01

01

PS CODE

BIAFRA TREE SHADE

KDP COMPOUND

LOIKI PRIMARY SCHOOL

CAMPSWAHILLI EAST COMMUNITY HALL

KAABONG TOWN COUNCIL OFFICES

CENTRAL SOUTH -  MOSQUE COMPUND

POLICE PRIMARY SCHOOL

NUSAF COMMUNITY HALL

KOMUKUNY BOY'S P/SCH

POLLING STATION NAME

259

321

368

415

308

329

495

371

274

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 580

 783

 637

 495

 371

 274

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish



Page 2Wednesday November 25 2020 3:14 PM

  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH EAST COUNTY63District  :

02Sub-County: KAABONG TOWN COUNCIL

093Constituency:

PAJAR WARD

KAPILANI BAR
WEST WARD

KOMURIA WEST
WARD

12

61

68

01

01

01

PS CODE

PAJAR PRI. SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS CHAPEL

KOMURIA CENTRAL MARKET AREA

POLLING STATION NAME

223

450

483

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 223

 450

 483

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4296Total Voters in the Sub-County

12Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH EAST COUNTY63District  :

04Sub-County: KAKAMAR

093Constituency:

KITE-LORE

KOTIRAE

LOMILIMIL
(NATINGOROK)

KAKAMAR

MORUNYANG

21

22

32

47

74

01

01

02

01

01

02

02

03

PS CODE

KITE-LORE TERMRINE TREE SHADE

KOTIRAE PRIMARY SCHOOL

LOPELIPEL ECD CENTRE

NALEMUSEKON TREE SHADE

KANAKORA ROCK SITE

KAKAMAR GRAIN STORE

MORUNYANG ROCK SITE

NAPEIKIDOR ROCK SITE

POLLING STATION NAME

508

476

191

99

137

303

387

325

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 508

 667

 99

 440

 712

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2426Total Voters in the Sub-County

8Total P/Stations in a Sub-county



Page 4Wednesday November 25 2020 3:14 PM

  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH EAST COUNTY63District  :

06Sub-County: LOLELIA

093Constituency:

LOLELIA

KAIMESE

LOCHOKEI

MORUKINEI

NAROGOS

LOTETELEIT

33

35

46

48

50

52

01

40

02

03

01

01

01

02

01

02

PS CODE

LOGERAI TREE SHADE

LOLELIA MARKET

KAIWELE TREE SHADE

LOMODOCH SCHOOL COMPOUND

LOLELIA PRIMARY SCHOOL

MORUKINEI LOPEERU TREE SHADE

TAKANIKIAL ROCK

LOPEERU ECD CENTRE

LOTETELEIT FAL CENTRE

NACHAKUNET PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

163

284

212

89

455

213

218

361

461

143

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 447

 301

 455

 213

 579

 604

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH EAST COUNTY63District  :

06Sub-County: LOLELIA

093Constituency:

MORUNYANG53 01

PS CODE

MORUNYANG TREE SHADE

POLLING STATION NAME

218

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 218Total Voters in the Parish
2817Total Voters in the Sub-County

11Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH EAST COUNTY63District  :

07Sub-County: LOYORO

093Constituency:

LOKANAYONA

LOMERUMA

TOROI

36

37

38

01

02

01

01

40

PS CODE

LOKANAYONA PRIMARY SCHOOL

NARIWOGUM EPIE TREE SHADE

NARIWORE BORE HOLE

TOROI MISSION WEST CATHOLIC
CHURCH
TOROI PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

346

274

306

347

217

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 620

 306

 564

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
1490Total Voters in the Sub-County

5Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH EAST COUNTY63District  :

09Sub-County: SIDOK (KOPOTH)

093Constituency:

KASIMERI

LONGARO

LOCHEREP

44

45

73

01

03

04

01

40

01

PS CODE

LOCHOM PRIMARY SCHOOL

NARIWORE NORTH TREE SHADE

LOCHOM HEALTH CENTRE II

KOPOTH PRIMARY SCHOOL

SIDOK/KOPOTH S/C HQTRS

LOCHEREP LOPEDURU TREE SHADE

POLLING STATION NAME

495

157

210

578

248

518

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 862

 826

 518

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2206Total Voters in the Sub-County

6Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH EAST COUNTY63District  :

10Sub-County: KAABONG WEST

093Constituency:

LOMERIS

LOKERUI

LOKERUI
CENTRE

KAABONG

LOMORUITAE

01

03

34

76

77

01

02

01

02

03

01

01

02

03

01

02

PS CODE

KACHIKOL PRIMARY SCHOOL

LOMERIS HEALTH CENTRE II

LOKERUI

NANGOLEKURUK-NAKERWORON

MORUPUS KOBUIN ECD CENTRE

LOKERUI PRIMARY SCHOOL

LOKURET ACCACIA SHADE

KANGIGETEI MEETING PLACE

LOPETUN EBUL SHADE

KAABONG WEST S/CTY HQTRS

KAMPALA LOPONG

POLLING STATION NAME

372

283

349

193

229

276

274

309

149

418

334

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 655

 771

 276

 732

 752

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
3186Total Voters in the Sub-County

11Total P/Stations in a Sub-county



Page 9Wednesday November 25 2020 3:14 PM

  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH EAST COUNTY63District  :

11Sub-County: LOBONGIA

093Constituency:

LOBONGIA

LOMUSIAN

LONGOROMIT

PAJAR

02

23

24

25

01

01

01

02

01

PS CODE

NAMORUKOOK LOKORETE

LOMUSIAN CATTLE CRASH

LONGOROMIT TREE SHADE

NARENGEPUWA TREE SHADE

KARONGO ROCK TREE SHADE

POLLING STATION NAME

676

628

337

322

229

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 676

 628

 659

 229

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2192Total Voters in the Sub-County

5Total P/Stations in a Sub-county



Page 10Wednesday November 25 2020 3:14 PM

  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH EAST COUNTY63District  :

14Sub-County: LODIKO

093Constituency:

KAJIIR

KANGIOS

LOPEDO/TEUSO

KOTOME

SAKATAN

26

39

51

62

65

01

02

03

01

01

02

01

PS CODE

LODIKO HEALTH CENTRE II

NAKAWAKIPI TREE SHADE

LODIKO PRIMARY SCHOOL

LOPEDO/TEUSO AKIRIKETH

KOTOME PRIMARY SCHOOL

KAKUTATOM ROCK SITE

SAKATAN TREE SHADE

POLLING STATION NAME

181

261

345

259

365

454

430

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 442

 345

 259

 819

 430

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2295Total Voters in the Sub-County

7Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH EAST COUNTY63District  :

15Sub-County: LOLELIA SOUTH

093Constituency:

LEENY

LOKIYEKES

MULEDO

NAKATAPAN

40

41

42

43

01

02

01

01

01

PS CODE

LEENY CAMP TREE SHADE

LOMUNYEN

KOLIMEU LEARNING CENTRE

MORUKIRION LOPEDURU TREE SHADE

NAKATAPAN LEARNING CENTRE

POLLING STATION NAME

84

96

195

92

206

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 180

 195

 92

 206

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
673Total Voters in the Sub-County

5Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG IK COUNTY63District  :

09Sub-County: MORUNGOLE

255Constituency:

USAKE

MORUNGOLE

LOKWAKARAM
OE

09

10

53

01

02

01

02

01

PS CODE

USAKE PRIMARY SCHOOL

LOGOLE-HO AT USAKE CENTRE

MORUNGOLE GRAIN STORES

KADUMAKUJ MARKET

LOKWAKARAMOE PRI. SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

195

307

202

251

269

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 502

 453

 269

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
1224Total Voters in the Sub-County

5Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG IK COUNTY63District  :

10Sub-County: TIMU

255Constituency:

LOKINENE

KAPALU

LOITANIT

11

12

59

01

01

02

01

02

PS CODE

LOKINENE PAG CHURCH

TIMU PRIMARY SCHOOL

KOLOLO

TULTUL C.O.U

LOSUKATAKU TREE SHADE

POLLING STATION NAME

277

113

117

188

128

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 277

 230

 316

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
823Total Voters in the Sub-County

5Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG IK COUNTY63District  :

11Sub-County: KAMION

255Constituency:

KOKOSOWA

NAWADOU

KAMION

07

08

13

01

02

01

02

02

PS CODE

KOKOSOWA TREE SHADE

LOTINYAM BOREHOLE

NARUKENY ECD CENTRE

NAWADOU

KAMION PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

47

66

63

81

179

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 113

 144

 179

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
436Total Voters in the Sub-County

5Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH NORTH COUNTY63District  :

01Sub-County: KAABONG EAST

341Constituency:

LOKOLIA

LOSOGOLO

KALONGOR

MORULEM

04

05

54

56

01

02

01

02

01

02

01

02

PS CODE

LOKOLIA PRI. SCH.

KOMISIKA TREE SHADE

NAKARAMOE ROCK COMPOUND

NAMERI COMMUNITY STORE

KALONGOR CATHOLIC CHURCH

LOKICHER EBUL TREE SHADE

LODWAR PRIMARY SCHOOL

SOKODU CENTRE

POLLING STATION NAME

548

269

311

501

362

306

546

401

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 817

 812

 668

 947

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
3244Total Voters in the Sub-County

8Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH NORTH COUNTY63District  :

02Sub-County: KALAPATA TOWN COUNCIL

341Constituency:

NABONYIA
WARD

KALAPATA
WARD

NAPETAKORI
WARD

KACHEMICHEM
WARD

01

14

17

60

03

40

01

02

01

01

PS CODE

NABONYIA ECD CENTRE

NARENGEKERU TREE SHADE

KAPALATA PRI.SCHL.

MORUEDIKAE ECD CENTRE

LOTWAL- LOKUT EPERU SHADE

KACHEMICHEM ECD CENTRE

POLLING STATION NAME

306

200

204

389

243

397

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 506

 593

 243

 397

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
1739Total Voters in the Sub-County

6Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH NORTH COUNTY63District  :

03Sub-County: KALAPATA

341Constituency:

MORUNYANG

MOROTO

MEUS

KURAO

18

19

67

70

01

01

02

02

03

01

02

PS CODE

MORUNYANG TREE SHADE

MOROTO WEST ABEK SHADE

MORULEM HEALTH UNIT COMPOUND

NARIWOGUM ABEK SHADE

MEUS PRI. SCHOOL

MORUANAIDO

KURAO WEST

POLLING STATION NAME

137

249

371

311

394

241

220

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 137

 620

 705

 461

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
1923Total Voters in the Sub-County

7Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH NORTH COUNTY63District  :

05Sub-County: KATHILE

341Constituency:

LOBATOU

NARENGEPAK

NARIONOMORU

LOKARENGAK

NARUBE

LEMUGETE

20

27

30

31

80

82

01

01

03

01

01

01

02

01

PS CODE

MORU ANGIKAMAR

NANGO LECHWA ECD CENTRE

NARENGEPAK PRIMARY SCHOOL

NARIONOMORU ECD CENTRE

LOKARENGAK ECD CENTRE

NANGOMOIT COMMUNITY BOREHOLE

NARUBE PRI. SCH.

LEMUGETE ROAD JUNCTION

POLLING STATION NAME

511

446

330

280

120

422

349

452

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 511

 776

 280

 120

 771

 452

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2910Total Voters in the Sub-County

8Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH NORTH COUNTY63District  :

06Sub-County: KATHILE TOWN COUNCIL

341Constituency:

JERUSALEM
WARD

KATHILE WARD

TEREGU WARD

02

29

83

01

05

06

01

02

PS CODE

KATHILE S/C HQTRS

KATHILE PRI. SCHOOL

NAKORETO TREE SHADE

NANGOLEMORU TREE SHADE

TEREGU FAL CENTRE

POLLING STATION NAME

491

248

100

141

334

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 491

 348

 475

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
1314Total Voters in the Sub-County

5Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH NORTH COUNTY63District  :

08Sub-County: KATHILE SOUTH

341Constituency:

LOKALI

NARIAMAAOI

KAMACHARIKO
L

NACHUKUL

LOIS

13

28

49

79

81

01

03

01

02

01

01

02

PS CODE

LOKWAPOO COMMUNITY SCHOOL

NARIAMAOI SCHOOL COMPOUND

KAMACHARIKOL PRIMARY SCHOOL

KAMACHARIKOL HEALTH CENTRE II

NACHUKUL FAL CLASS

LOIS PRIMARY SCHOOL

TAMARIND TREE SHADE

POLLING STATION NAME

493

600

422

254

503

399

312

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 493

 600

 676

 503

 711

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2983Total Voters in the Sub-County

7Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAABONG DODOTH NORTH COUNTY63District  :

12Sub-County: LOTIM

341Constituency:

LOTIM

MORUKORI

KALOBOKI

KOSUI

KAKUTATOM

15

16

69

71

72

01

02

01

02

01

02

01

02

01

02

PS CODE

LOOJIM ECD CENTRE

LOTIM PRIMARY SCHOOL

MORUKORI PRI. SCHOOL COMPOUND

MORUKORI CENTRE

NAKWAKACEL ECD CENTRE

LOTITI ECD CENTRE

KOSUI ECD CENTRE TREE SHADE

LOKOKI ECD CENTRE

KAKUTATOM EOI TREE SHADE

ENIK ECD CENTRE TREE SHADE

POLLING STATION NAME

188

496

436

329

365

293

323

229

297

335

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 684

 765

 658

 552

 632

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
3291Total Voters in the Sub-County

 41,468TOTAL VOTERS IN THE DISTRICT

10Total P/Stations in a Sub-county


